
17.02.2025 

19.02.2025 

21.02.2025 

24.02.2025 

20.02.2025 

22.02.2025 

1 

2 

3 

4 

tOyso gis R- HA 2024--25 

1 

2 

yaio yiaT/ 2025/28.29 

3 

5 

royso 

6 

toyso 

7 

Aroyso 

HÍ 

101 

102 

103 

104 

301 

302 

HHY HyRI 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M. 

Childhood and Growingup 

f 

Contemporary India and 
Education 

fRrT T TH, faHott Psychology of Learner, Learning 
& Teaching 
Assessment of Learning 

HHY H4RIE 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M. 

Creative Inclusive Education 

Gender, School & Society 

feio 31.01.2025 



17.02.2025 VHOYSO 

19.02.2025 

21.02.2025 

1 

2 

qHOYTO ghs RCR HA 2024-25 

3 

4 

5 

2 

yai qIT/ 2025/2829 

4 

5 

6 

YHOVSO 

7 

VHOYGO 

301 

302 

303 

H4T 4RI 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M. 

Educational Technology and ICT 

Education: 

Issues & Concerns 
Status, 

Resarches Method in Education 

fio 31.01.2025 



B.P. Ed. (1" Semester) EXAMINATION- 2024-25 

17-02-2025 Monday 

19-02-2025 Wednesday 

21-02-2025 Friday 

1 

22-02-2025 Saturday 

2 

DAYDATE 

3 

4 

5 

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, 

yalG Ttar/2025 /2829 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Revised-Time-Table 
B.P.Ed. (Regular/Ex/Carry-forward) 

Semester 
IIIrd 

Illrd 

JAUNPUR 

IIIrd 

IIIrd 

Paper 

II 

III 

IV 

TIME: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M. 

TIME: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M. 

PAPER'S NAME 

Sports Psychology 

Exercise Physiology, Sports, Nutrition 
and Weight Management 

Health Education and Environmental 
Studies 

Yoga Education 

fi- 31.01.2025 
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